raetia

SKI COLLEGE BATTLE

SLALOM GIGANTE

ORDINE DI PARTENZA 1a MANCHE

r’i'{
( KRONOS

?.:\; Alto Adige

o B

T30

Stdtiral
i |

NUM NUMERO CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE

O~NOOA WN =

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

06-12-2023 / Ortisei (BZ)

COGNOME e NOME

TENTORI Martina
BECCARI Martina
CHISTE Alessia
TROCKER Anna
BISOL Aurora
VOLCAN Meryem
KLAMMER Mara
SANTORO Caterina
LINOSSI Aurora
KLOTZ Victoria
FEDELI Martina
VALENTINI Marie
KLATZ Popy
SHAINI Romy
PLUNGER Elisa
OETTL Noemi
BONOLO Smeralda
ZANETTI Mayla
BROLL Elisa
LEITER Petra
LIBERI Sofia
GUZIK Sandra
LEITGEB Isabel
DEMETZ Carol
GALLINA Agnese
PUTZER Arianna
ANDREATTA Miriam

RASTNER Alex
SENONER Manuel
IORI Filippo

PESSOT Leonardo
INNOCENTE PERGOLESE Gianluca
ANDREATTA Francesco
PETERLINI Davide
PLONER Philip
VOLGGER Noah
POLLAM Nicolo'

GRAF Benjamin
LAGANA' Luca
ANGERER David
MAHLKNECHT Matthias
NATALE Mattia

LANER David
SILVESTRIN Federico
AUGSCHOELLER Leo
DAL PONT Luca

VALT Alessandro
PRUMMEL Thijin

DE CONCINI Kevin
KOSTNER Christian
STUEFFER Jordan
FISCHNALLER Philipp
DI SPALATRO Liam
MAGNINI Samuele
PLANCKER Luisi

PUNTI

ANNO COM COD.

FEMMINILE

MASCHILE

SOCIETA'

SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA 2
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA 2
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING

SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCUOLA LADINA DI FASSA
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCK COLLEGE VENETO

SCK COLLEGE VENETO
SCUOLA SPORTIVA MALLES
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SPORTGYMNASIUM STERZING
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_2
SCUOLA SPORTIVA BACHMAN
SCUOLA SPORT.GARDENA_1
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